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230,4664
224,4658
200,0158
195,4998
192,3664
192,2828
180,1992
177,9664
177,2998
175,1662
172,8328
169,3664
167,7664
166,5996
163,8412
160,9658
159,5996
158,4992
149,1664
148,1664
144,0992
141,9998
139,9664
134,3664
134,0328
131,6660
129,6666
127,7664
127,3332

CONCURSO TRASLADOS DEFINITIVO 2025-26 - MAESTROS (BURGOS)

SIMON DE COLONIA

SANTA CATALINA

CERVANTES

A XUNQUIERA

SIGLO XXI

RIVERA DEL VENA

DIEGO DE SILOE

GERARDO DIEGO

ANTONIO MACHADO
CERVANTES

SIMON DE COLONIA

CLAUDIO SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ
DOMINGO VIEJO

ISABEL DE BASILEA

LA CHARCA

JOAQUIN TURINA

CENTO REAL AQUENDE

VERA CRUZ

C.P RIO ARLANZON

ANTONIO MACHADO

MIGUEL DELIBES

C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA
FERNANDO DE ROJAS

EL ARCO

CLAUDIO SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ
MIGUEL DELIBES

C.P ANTONIO MACHADO
MARIA TERESA INOGO DE TORO
STO. CRISTO DE LAS MARAVILLAS

ARANDA DE DUERO
BURGOS

MIRANDA DE EBRO
PERLIO (A CORURNA)
SOTILLO DE LA SIERRA
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

ARANDA DE DUERO
BURGOS

MELGAR DE FERNAMENTAL
BURGOS

MIRANDA DE EBRO
SEVILLA

MIRANDA DE EBRO
QUINTANAR DE LA SIERRA
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

LOGRONO

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

DURUELO DE LA SIERRA

C.R.A VALLE DEL RIAZA (BURGOS)

C.R.A DIEGO MARIN (BURGOS)

C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)

C.P M2 TERESA LEON (IBEAS DE JUARROS)
C.R.A VALLE DEL RIAZA (BURGOS)

C.E.E FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON

C.E.E FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON

C.P CLAUDIO SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ

C.P VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES

C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.R.A VALLE DEL RIAZA (BURGOS)

C.P RIO ARLANZON

PALACIO VALDES (MADRID)

C. P ANTONIO MACHADO

C.P RIVERA DEL VENA (BURGOS)

C.P ALTAMIRA (BURGOS)

C.P LOS ANGELES (BURGOS)

C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA (BURGOS)
COLEGIO DE EDUCACION ESPECIAL (ASTURIAS)
C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA (BURGOS)

C.P MIGUEL DELIBES (BURGOS)

C.P SANTA CECILIA (BURGOS)

C.P SOLAR DEL CID

C.P ANTONIO MACHADO (BURGOS)

C.P PADRE MANJON (BURGOS)

C.P SAN ROQUE (BURGOS)

C.R.A CAMPOS GOTICOS (MEDINA DE RIOSECO)
C.P CASTILLA (BURGOS)

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ (BURGOS)

SINDICATO INDEPENDIENTE
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126,5660
121,2492
120,7998
120,4998
119,9164
99,9914
99,9164
99,0664
98,7164
95,8332
95,0662
94,6164
94,5076
91,7287
91,6662
91,1664
91,1498
89,8412
85,9332
85,9930
83,4998
83,0493
79,0664
75,0826
68,5412
68,3664
68,3664
67,1578
64,4332
63,6666
62,9576
62,6666
61,5664

SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA
SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA
C.P JUAN DE VALLEJO
FERNAN GONZALEZ
FRAY OEDRO PONCE DE LEON
CEIP PEREZ VALERO
SATURNINO CALLEJA
PLAYA LAS AMERICAS
RIO ARLANZON

C.P LAS MATILLAS
FRANCISCO DE VITORIA
M2 TERESA LEON
C.RAALAVILLA

C.P SAN ISIDRO

C.P SOLAR DEL CID

C.P CERVANTES

C.P CLAUDIO SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ
C.P JUAN VALLEJO

C.P PADRE MANJON

C.P FERNANDO DE ROJAS
C.P SOLAR DEL CID

C.P RIBERA DEL VENA
C.R.A VELLE OJA-TIRON
C.P FUENTECILLAS

C.P LOLA HERRERA

C.P JUAN DE VALLEJO

C.P MIGUEL DELIBES

C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA
C.P M2 TERESA LEON
C.R.A VALLE DEL RIAZA
C.P LOS VADILLOS

C.P FERNANDO DE ROJAS
C.P ISABEL DE BASILEA

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
ARANDA DE DUERO
BURGOS

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

QUINTANADUERNAS

SANTA CRUZ DE TENERIFE

BURGOS
MIRANDA DE EBRO
BURGOS

IBEAS DE JUARROS

PENAFIEL

MEDINA DE POMAR
BURGOS

MIRANDA DE EBRO
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

CASTANARES DE RIOJA

BURGOS

TUDELA DE DUERO
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

IBEAS DE JUARROS
MILAGROS
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

C.P MONTES OBARENES (BURGOS)
I.E.S HIPOLITO RUIZ LOPEZ

SOLEDAD SAINZ (MADRID)

C.R.A CARDENAL CISNEROS (BURGOS)
C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.P CASTILLA (BURGOS)

CEIP NUESTRA SENORA DEL CONSUELO
C.P LAS CANDELAS (BURGOS)

C.P PONS SOROLLA (LERMA)

C.R.A TRES RIOS

C.P SATURNINO CALLEJA (BURGOS)
C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ (BURGOS)
C.P SANTA MARIA (BURGOS)

C.P SAN ISIDRO (BURGOS)

C.P SATURNINO CALLEJA (BURGOS)
C.P LOS ANGELES (BURGOS)

C.R.A MONTEARLANZA (BURGOS)

C.P SANTA CATALINA (BURGOS)

C.P SATURNINO CALLEJA (BURGOS)
C.P FERNANDO DE ROJAS

C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA (BURGOS)
C.E.E FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON
C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

C.P JUAN DE VALLEJO

C.P LAS MATILLAS (BURGOS)

C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO

C.P LAS CANDELAS (BURGOS)
C.P.E.I.P. SAN BABIL

ALFREDO DI STEFANO (MADRID)

C.P MAXIMO S. MIGUEL DE LA CAMARA
C.P JUAN ABASCAL (BURGOS)

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ (BURGOS)
C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA (BURGOS)
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60,3914 C.P SIERRA DE ATAPUERCA
60,3332 C.P RIBERA DEL VENA
59,4848 C.P LA CHARCA
59,4164 C.R.A LA ESGUEVA
58,6660 C.P SATURNINO CALLEJA
58,3332 C.P LAS CANDELAS
57,7664 C.P SANTA CECILIA

57,266 C.P ALVAR FANEZ
55,9328 C.P CERVANTES
55,6992 CE INF-PRI CERVANTES
54,4564 C.P MODESTO LAFUENTE
54,4164 C.R.A ARROYO

54,416 C.P EL CRUCE DE CASTILLA
53,8326 GERARDO DIEGO
53,5832 C.P ARCIPRESTE DE HITA

52,733 C.P FERNANDO DE ROJAS
52,3412 C.P RIO ARLANZON
51,8832 C.P M2 TERESA LEON
51,7664 C.P FERNANDO DE ROJAS
51,4992 C.R.A EL CARRACILLO
50,8912 C.P SAN PEDRO
50,7014 C.P FLORES DEL SIL
49,8332 C.E.O ALTO ALAGON
48,4162 C.E.E. FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON
48,3826 C.P LAS CANDELAS
48,0832 C.PJUECES DE CASTILLA
47,0992 C.P VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES
46,8332 C.P REYES CATOLICOS
46,6498 C.P SATURNINO CALLEJA
46,4998 C.E.E. FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON
46,3748 C.P MIGUEL DELIBES
45,3332 C.E.E. FRAY PEDRO PONCE DE LEON
45,1662 C.P GENERACION DEL 27

BURGOS
BURGOS
MIRANDA DE EBRO
VALLADOLID
QUINTANADUERNAS
BURGOS
BURGOS
VALLADOLID
BURGOS
MURCIA
PALENCIA
VALLADOLID
PALENCIA
SANTANDER
SEGOVIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
SEGOVIA
PALENCIA
LEON
SALAMANCA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
PALENCIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
LEON

C.R.A RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL (BURGOS)
C.P JUAN ABASCAL (BURGOS)

C.P.E.L.P. REMONTIVAL

CRATESLA

C.P JUAN DE VALLEJO (BURGOS)

C.P SOLAR DEL CID

LA ZARZUELA (MADRID)

C.P NTRA. SRA. DE LAS ALTICES (BURGOS)
BURGOS

C.P RIO ARLANZON (BURGOS)

C.P PRRINCESA DE ESPANA (BURGOS)
C.R.A CARDENAL CISNEROS (BURGOS)
C.P SAN SALVADOR (BURGOS)

C.P SANTA CATALINA (BURGOS)

C.P ALEJANDRO RGUEZ DE VALCARCEL
C.P FRANCISCO DE VITORIA (BURGOS)
C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPARA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
PROFESOR TIERNO GALVAN

C.P SANTA MARIA (BURGOS)

C.R.A CARDENAL CISNEROS (BURGOS)
C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.P CASTILLA (BURGOS)

C.P CERVANTES (BURGOS)

C.P SANTA MARIA (BURGOS)

C.P LAS CANDELAS (BURGOS)

C.E.E FUENTEMINAYA

C.P REY WAMBA (BURGOS)

BURGOS

BURGOS

C.P MIGUEL DE CERVANTES (PALENCIA)
LAS VEREDAS (MADRID)

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPARA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
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43,7494
43,6498
42,6666
42,0998
41,9998
41,9998
41,7912
41,7498
41,1664
40,7494
40,7326

40,716
40,0664
39,9992
39,7246
39,2664

38,958

38,733
38,4164
38,3332

37,866

37,7328
37,316

36,8164
36,1666
35,9164
35,8992
35,8123
35,6246
35,4912
35,266

34,6162
33,8576

C.R.A VIA DE LA PLATA
C.E.E. BERGIDUM

NTRA. SRA. DEL SAGRARIO

C.P VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES
C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P LAS ERAS

SANTIAGO LA ROBLEDA

C.P ANTONIO MACHADO

C.P MONTE GANDARA

C.P CLAUDIO SANCHEZ ALBORNOZ
C.P LAS CANDELAS

C.P REY WAMBA

C.P REY WAMBA

C.P ANTONIO MACHADO

C.P CABUENAS (GIJON)

C.E.E. VIRGEN DEL CASTILLO

C.P MAXIMO S. MIGUEL DE LA CAMARA
C.R.A. RIBERDUERO

C.P PONS SOROLLA

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

C.P LA CHARCA

C.R.A FERRERAS DE ABAJO
C.P SANTA CATALINA
C.P CERVANTES

C.P PONS SOROLLA
C.P PONS SOROLLA
C.P PONS SOROLLA
C.R.A RIBERDUERO
C.R.A. ALFOZ DE TORO
C.P PONS SOROLLA
C.P CASTILLA

SANTA CATALINA

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

ZAMORA
LEON

LA RIOJA
BURGOS
BURGOS
ZAMORA
CANTABRIA
BURGOS
ZAMORA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
ASTURIAS
ZAMORA
BURGOS
BURGOS
LERMA
MIRANDA DE EBRO
MIRANDA DE EBRO

ZAMORA

ARANDA DE DUERO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
LERMA

LERMA

LERMA

BURGOS

ZAMORA

LERMA

ARANDA DE DUERO
CANTABRIA
BRIVIESCA

BURGOS

BURGOS

C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL (BURGOS)

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.P SAN ISIDRO (BURGOS)

BURGOS

C.P SAN SALVADOR (BURGOS)

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ (BURGOS)

C.R.A. CARDENAL CISNEROS (BUSGOS)

C.P ALEJANDRO RGUEZ DE VALCARCEL

C.P SANTA CECILIA (BURGOS)

C.P CASTILLAY LEON (AGUILAR DE CAMPOO)
CENTRO PISUERGA (AGUILAR DE CAMPOO)
C.P SIMON DE COLONIA (ARANDA DE DUERO)
C.P LA CHARCA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)

C.P MARQUES DE CAMARASA (CASTROJERIZ)
C.R.A. SIGLO XXI

C.R.A. LA VILLA (VALLADOLID)

C.R.A. ANTONIO DE NEBRIJA

VALLADOLID

MARQUEES DE VALLEJO (LA RIOJA)

BURGOS

DANIEL VASQUEZ DIAZ (MADRID)

C.P SAN ISIDRO (BURGOS)

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPARA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
C.P SAN ISIDRO (BURGOS)

C.P VILLAGONZALO-PEDERNALES

C.R.A. SANGARCIA (BURGOS)

BURGOS

C.P SIMON DE COLONIA (ARANDA DE DUERO)
C.R.A. ANTONIO DE NEBRIJA

C.P SANTA CECILIA (BURGOS)

C.P CASTILLA Y LEON (AGUILAR DE CAMPOO)
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33,5998
33,2498
33,0326
32,9576
32,5498
32,1166
31,8498
31,7998
30,3578
29,4166
29,183

28,7496
27,9998
27,2078
27,0998
26,9998
26,4498
26,3998
26,3498
26,2498
26,1664
25,2664
22,6998
21,1998
19,4998

C.P PONS SOROLLA

NTRA. SRA. DE LA VEGA

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P SAN LORENZO DE BRINDIS
C.P NTRA. SRA. DE RONTE

C.P SANTA CATALINA

C.P LAS ROZAS

C.E.E. FUENTEMINAYA

C.P SAN ISIDRO

C.R.A. VALLE DEL RIAZA

C.P SAN LORENZO DE BRINDIS
C.RAA. LA BESANA

C.P PENALBA

C.R.A. PUENTE ALMUHEY

C.P SIMON DE COLONIA

C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.P SANTA CATALINA

C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.P LA CHARCA

C.R.A. CARDENAL CISNEROS

C.P PONS SOROLLA

I.E.S. HIPOLITO RUIZ LOPEZ

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P ANDUVA

C.P ALEJANDRO RGUEZ DE VALCARCEL
C.R.A. ANTONIO DE NEBRIJA
C.P VIRGEN DE LOS ESCUDEROS
C.P FRAY ENRIQUE FLORES

C.P CARDENAL CISNEROS

C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P LA CHARCA

LERMA

LA RIOJA
BRIVIESCA

LEON

PALENCIA

ARANDA DE DUERO
PALENCIA

ARANDA DE DUERO
MEDINA DE POMAR
MILAGROS

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

ARANDA DE DUERO
BRIVIESCA
ARANDA DE DUERO
BRIVIESCA
MIRANDA DE EBRO
BURGOS

LERMA

BELORADO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
BRIVIESCA
MIRANDA DE EBRO
COVARRUBIAS
BURGOS

SANTA MARIA DEL CAMPO

BURGOS

SEGOVIA
BRIVIESCA
BRIVIESCA
MIRANDA DE EBRO

C.P HERMANOS ARREGUI (ASTURIAS)
C.P LOS ANGELES (BURGOS)

BURGOS

C.P CERVANTES (BURGOS)

C.P SAN ISIDRO (BURGOS)

AVILA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

C.P SANTA MARIA (BURGOS)
BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

C.R.A. CARDENAL CISNEROS (BUSGOS)

C.P M. EUGENIA MARTINEZ DEL CAMPO (SORIA)

C.R.A. TESLA

C.P LAS MATILLAS (BURGOS)

C.P SANTA CATALINA (BURGOS)
BURGOS

C.R.A. VALLE DEL RIAZA (MILAGROS)
C.P NTRA. SRA. DE LAS ALTICES (BURGOS)
AVILA

C.P SOR MARIA DE JESUS (SORIA)
C.P ANDUVA (MIRANDA DE EBRO)
LEON

BURGOS

PALENCIA

BURGOS

PALENCIA

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS

BURGOS
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C.P SAN SALVADOR

C.P LA CHARCA

C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
CENTRO VILLA DE GUARDO
C.P MARQUES DE CAMARASA
C.R.A. CARDENAL CISNEROS
C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.P LAS MATILLAS

C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
C.P FRAY ENRIQUE FLORES
C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ

C.P CASTILLA

C.P MONTES OBARENES

C.P SANTA CATALINA

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ

C.P ANDUVA

C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P CASTILLA

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA
C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

C.P CASTILLA

C.P SAN ROQUE

C.P CERVANTES

C.P SAN SALVADOR

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P CASTILLA

ONA

MIRANDA DE EBRO
BELORADO
PALENCIA
CASTROJERIZ

ROA

BRIVIESCA
MIRANDA DE EBRO
BRIVIESCA
BELORADO
VILLADIEGO

SALAS DE LOS INFANTES
ARANDA DE DUERO
PANCORBO
ARANDA DE DUERO
BRIVIESCA
ARANDA DE DUERO
ARANDA DE DUERO
SALAS DE LOS INFANTES
SALAS DE LOS INFANTES
MIRANDA DE EBRO
ARANDA DE DUERO
ARANDA DE DUERO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
BELORADO
BRIVIESCA
MIRANDA DE EBRO
ARANDA DE DUERO
PRADOLUENGO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
ONA

BRIVIESCA
ARANDA DE DUERO

BURGOS
LEON

BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS



34
38
38
38
38
32
38
38
38
31
99
31
31
31
32
32
99
99
99
38
31
31
32
31
38

34
38

38

O O O O O O O O 0O O 0O O 0O 0O 0O O O N O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0o 0o o oo o o o o o o o o o

C.P SAN ISIDRO

C.P CASTILLA

C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.R.A. RAIMUNDO DE MIGUEL
C.R.A. TESLA

C.P SAN ROQUE

C.P CASTILLA

C.P LAS MATILLAS

C. P NTRA. SRA. DE ARENOS
C.P DONA MENCIA DE VELASCO
C.P SANTA MARIA

C.R.A. VALLE DEL RIAZA

C.P LOS ARENALES

C.P JUAN ABASCAL

C.P ALEJANDRO RGUEZ DE VALCARCEL

C.P MARQUES DE CAMARASA
C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P LOS ANGELES

C.P ALTAMIRA

C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P SAN ISIDRO

C.P FERNAN GONZALEZ
C.R.A. SIGLO XXI

C.P SANTA MARIA

C.P NTRA.SRA.DE LAS ALTICES
C.P PRINCIPE DE ESPANA

C.P LA DEMANDA

MEDINA DE POMAR
ARANDA DE DUERO
BELORADO
BRIVIESCA
BELORADO
TRASPADERNE
PRADOLUENGO
ARANDA DE DUERO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
PALENCIA
BRIVIESCA

ARANDA DE DUERO
MILAGROS
CANTALEJO
BRIVIESCA
COVARRUBIAS
CASTROJERIZ
ARANDA DE DUERO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
MIRANDA DE EBRO
ARANDA DE DUERO
MEDINA DE POMAR
SALAS DE LOS INFANTES
BURGOS

ARANDA DE DUERO

BURGOS
MIRANDA DE EBRO

BURGOS

SORIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
SORIA
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
BURGOS
LEON
BURGOS

SORIA
BURGOS

SEGOVIA






